Version Information :
SN
01
02
Editior
2021.01.20 V1R0 New version update release Teddy Sun
2021.11.15 V1R1 GTCM140905 Dimension "8.5" change to "9.5" mm Max. Jerry Chen
Date Version Code

.C
 ]
Time : C = 40 ~ 60 Sec.
Notice : Iron Soldering , Solder < 30 Watt ,
Direct touch the terminal x 3 Sec. Max. @ 350 deg.C
160
180
Time [ Sec. ]
Page : 3 / 19 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : G Type 1KHz / 0.25V , L Type 10KHz / 0.1V
* Rated Current : Base on temp. rise up 40deg.C Typ.
* Insulation : AC1500V , 3 second between line & line.
* Insulation Resistance : 100MΩ min. When DC 500V between line & line.
GTCM090503L-101HB 0.10 mH 15 m Ohm 2.20
GTCM090503L-251HB 0.25 mH 50 m Ohm 1.50
GTCM090503L-151HB 0.15 mH 15 m Ohm 2.00
GTCM090503L-601HB 0.60 mH 100 m Ohm 0.55
GTCM090503L-401HB 0.40 mH 60 m Ohm 1.00
GTCM090503G-101HB 0.10 mH 15 m Ohm 2.00
GTCM090503G-500HB 0.05 mH 15 m Ohm 2.20
GTCM090503G-281HB 0.28 mH 60 m Ohm 1.00
GTCM090503G-201HB 0.20 mH 50 m Ohm 1.50
GTCM
 Latest Edit Date : 2021.11.15
100 m Ohm
Inductance

Established Date : 2021.01.20
Part No.
Editor :
 Standard      Customize
GTCM090503-HB Type
 Product Series :
DCR
Max.
Page : 4 / 19 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : G Type 1KHz / 0.25V , L Type 10KHz / 0.1V
* Rated Current : Base on temp. rise up 40deg.C Typ.
* Insulation : AC1500V , 3 second between line & line.
* Insulation Resistance : 100MΩ min. When DC 500V between line & line.
GTCM090503L-101H 0.10 mH 15 m Ohm 2.20
GTCM090503L-251H 0.25 mH 50 m Ohm 1.50
GTCM090503L-151H 0.15 mH 15 m Ohm 2.00
GTCM090503L-601H 0.60 mH 100 m Ohm 0.55
GTCM090503L-401H 0.40 mH 60 m Ohm 1.00
GTCM090503G-101H 0.10 mH 15 m Ohm 2.00
GTCM090503G-500H 0.05 mH 15 m Ohm 2.20
GTCM090503G-281H 0.28 mH 60 m Ohm 1.00
GTCM090503G-201H 0.20 mH 50 m Ohm 1.50
Part No.
Inductance
L1 = L2
Min.
DCR
Max.
Rated
Current
(A)
GTCM090503G-401H 0.40 mH 100 m Ohm 0.55
GTCM090503-H Type
Established Date : 2021.01.20 Description : Toroidal Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2021.11.15 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
 Product Series : GTCM Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GTCM-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Jerry Chen
Page : 5 / 19 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : G Type 1KHz / 0.25V , L Type 10KHz / 0.1V
* Rated Current : Base on temp. rise up 40deg.C Typ.
* Insulation : AC1500V , 3 second between line & line.
* Insulation Resistance : 100MΩ min. When DC 500V between line & line.
GTCM140905G-501VC 0.50 mH 20 m Ohm 3.50
GTCM140905G-401VC 0.40 mH 15 m Ohm 4.00
GTCM140905G-182VC 1.80 mH 60 m Ohm 2.00
GTCM140905G-601VC 0.60 mH 50 m Ohm 3.00
Part No.
Inductance
L1 = L2
Min.
DCR
Max.
Rated
Current
(A)
GTCM140905G-772VC 7.75 mH 350 m Ohm 0.60
GTCM140905-VC Type
Established Date : 2021.01.20 Description : Toroidal Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2021.11.15 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
 Product Series : GTCM Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GTCM-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Jerry Chen
GTCM140905L-103VC 10.0 mH 350 m Ohm 0.60
GTCM140905L-222VC 2.20 mH 60 m Ohm 2.00
GTCM140905L-501VC 0.50 mH 15 m Ohm 4.00
GTCM140905L-851VC 0.85 mH 50 m Ohm 3.00
GTCM140905L-651VC 0.65 mH 20 m Ohm 3.50
Page : 6 / 19 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : G Type 1KHz / 0.25V , L Type 10KHz / 0.1V
* Rated Current : Base on temp. rise up 40deg.C Typ.
* Insulation : AC1500V , 3 second between line & line.
* Insulation Resistance : 100MΩ min. When DC 500V between line & line.
GTCM140905G-501HC 0.50 mH 20 m Ohm 3.40
GTCM140905G-401HC 0.40 mH 15 m Ohm 4.00
GTCM140905G-182HC 1.80 mH 60 m Ohm 2.00
GTCM140905G-601HC 0.60 mH 50 m Ohm 3.00
Part No.
Inductance
L1 = L2
Min.
DCR
Max.
Rated
Current
(A)
GTCM140905G-772HC 7.75 mH 350 m Ohm 0.60
GTCM140905-HC Type
Established Date : 2021.01.20 Description : Toroidal Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2021.11.15 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
 Product Series : GTCM Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GTCM-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Jerry Chen
GTCM140905L-103HC 10.0 mH 350 m Ohm 0.60
GTCM140905L-222HC 2.20 mH 60 m Ohm 2.00
GTCM140905L-501HC 0.50 mH 15 m Ohm 4.00
GTCM140905L-851HC 0.85 mH 50 m Ohm 3.00
GTCM140905L-651HC 0.65 mH 20 m Ohm 3.50
Page : 7 / 19 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : G Type 1KHz / 0.25V , L Type 10KHz / 0.1V
* Rated Current : Base on temp. rise up 40deg.C Typ.
* Insulation : AC1500V , 3 second between line & line.
* Insulation Resistance : 100MΩ min. When DC 500V between line & line.
GTCM161208L-401VC 0.40 mH 25 m Ohm 4.00
GTCM161208L-112VC 1.15 mH 50 m Ohm 3.00
GTCM161208L-501VC 0.50 mH 30 m Ohm 3.50
GTCM161208L-282VC 2.80 mH 150 m Ohm 1.50
GTCM161208L-212VC 2.10 mH 90 m Ohm 2.20
GTCM161208G-351VC 0.35 mH 30 m Ohm 3.50
GTCM161208G-251VC 0.25 mH 25 m Ohm 4.00
GTCM161208G-152VC 1.50 mH 90 m Ohm 2.20
GTCM161208G-801VC 0.80 mH 50 m Ohm 3.00
 Product Series : GTCM Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GTCM-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Jerry Chen
Established Date : 2021.01.20 Description : Toroidal Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2021.11.15 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GTCM161208-VC Type
Part No.
Inductance
L1 = L2
Min.
DCR
Max.
Rated
Current
(A)
GTCM161208G-202VC 2.00 mH 150 m Ohm 1.50
Page : 8 / 19 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : G Type 1KHz / 0.25V , L Type 10KHz / 0.1V
* Rated Current : Base on temp. rise up 40deg.C Typ.
* Insulation : AC1500V , 3 second between line & line.
* Insulation Resistance : 100MΩ min. When DC 500V between line & line.
GTCM161208L-401HC 0.40 mH 25 m Ohm 4.00
GTCM161208L-112HC 1.15 mH 50 m Ohm 3.00
GTCM161208L-501HC 0.50 mH 30 m Ohm 3.50
GTCM161208L-282HC 2.80 mH 150 m Ohm 1.50
GTCM161208L-212HC 2.10 mH 90 m Ohm 2.20
GTCM161208G-351HC 0.35 mH 30 m Ohm 3.50
GTCM161208G-251HC 0.25 mH 25 m Ohm 4.00
GTCM161208G-152HC 1.50 mH 90 m Ohm 2.20
GTCM161208G-801HC 0.80 mH 50 m Ohm 3.00
Part No.
Inductance
L1 = L2
Min.
DCR
Max.
Rated
Current
(A)
GTCM161208G-202HC 2.00 mH 150 m Ohm 1.50
GTCM161208-HC Type
Established Date : 2021.01.20 Description : Toroidal Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2021.11.15 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
 Product Series : GTCM Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GTCM-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Jerry Chen
Page : 9 / 19 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : G Type 1KHz / 0.25V , L Type 10KHz / 0.1V
* Rated Current : Base on temp. rise up 40deg.C Typ.
* Insulation : AC1500V , 3 second between line & line.
* Insulation Resistance : 100MΩ min. When DC 500V between line & line.
GTCM221408L-192VC 1.90 mH 25 m Ohm 6.00
GTCM221408L-302VC 3.00 mH 50 m Ohm 4.00
GTCM221408L-252VC 2.50 mH 35 m Ohm 5.00
GTCM221408L-602VC 6.00 mH 120 m Ohm 2.20
GTCM221408L-412VC 4.10 mH 80 m Ohm 3.00
GTCM221408G-172VC 1.75 mH 35 m Ohm 5.00
GTCM221408G-132VC 1.30 mH 25 m Ohm 6.00
GTCM221408G-282VC 2.85 mH 80 m Ohm 3.00
GTCM221408G-212VC 2.10 mH 50 m Ohm 4.00
 Product Series : GTCM Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GTCM-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Jerry Chen
Established Date : 2021.01.20 Description : Toroidal Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2021.11.15 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GTCM221408-VC Type
Part No.
Inductance
L1 = L2
Min.
DCR
Max.
Rated
Current
(A)
GTCM221408G-422VC 4.20 mH 120 m Ohm 2.20
Page : 10 / 19 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : G Type 1KHz / 0.25V , L Type 10KHz / 0.1V
* Rated Current : Base on temp. rise up 40deg.C Typ.
* Insulation : AC1500V , 3 second between line & line.
* Insulation Resistance : 100MΩ min. When DC 500V between line & line.
GTCM221408L-192HC 1.90 mH 25 m Ohm 6.00
GTCM221408L-302HC 3.00 mH 50 m Ohm 4.00
GTCM221408L-252HC 2.50 mH 35 m Ohm 5.00
GTCM221408L-602HC 6.00 mH 120 m Ohm 2.20
GTCM221408L-412HC 4.10 mH 80 m Ohm 3.00
GTCM221408G-172HC 1.75 mH 35 m Ohm 5.00
GTCM221408G-132HC 1.30 mH 25 m Ohm 6.00
GTCM221408G-282HC 2.85 mH 80 m Ohm 3.00
GTCM221408G-212HC 2.10 mH 50 m Ohm 4.00
 Product Series : GTCM Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GTCM-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Jerry Chen
Established Date : 2021.01.20 Description : Toroidal Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2021.11.15 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GTCM221408-HC Type
Part No.
Inductance
L1 = L2
Min.
DCR
Max.
Rated
Current
(A)
GTCM221408G-422HC 4.20 mH 120 m Ohm 2.20
Page : 11 / 19 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : G Type 1KHz / 0.25V , L Type 10KHz / 0.1V
* Rated Current : Base on temp. rise up 40deg.C Typ.
* Insulation : AC1500V , 3 second between line & line.
* Insulation Resistance : 100MΩ min. When DC 500V between line & line.
GTCM251513L-352VC 3.50 mH 25 m Ohm 7.00
GTCM251513L-562VC 5.60 mH 50 m Ohm 5.00
GTCM251513L-472VC 4.75 mH 35 m Ohm 6.00
GTCM251513L-113VC 11.0 mH 120 m Ohm 3.00
GTCM251513L-762VC 7.65 mH 75 m Ohm 4.00
GTCM251513G-332VC 3.30 mH 35 m Ohm 6.00
GTCM251513G-242VC 2.45 mH 25 m Ohm 7.00
GTCM251513G-532VC 5.35 mH 75 m Ohm 4.00
GTCM251513G-392VC 3.90 mH 50 m Ohm 5.00
Part No.
Inductance
L1 = L2
Min.
DCR
Max.
Rated
Current
(A)
GTCM251513G-782VC 7.80 mH 120 m Ohm 3.00
GTCM251513-VC Type
Established Date : 2021.01.20 Description : Toroidal Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2021.11.15 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
 Product Series : GTCM Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GTCM-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Jerry Chen
Page : 12 / 19 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : G Type 1KHz / 0.25V , L Type 10KHz / 0.1V
* Rated Current : Base on temp. rise up 40deg.C Typ.
* Insulation : AC1500V , 3 second between line & line.
* Insulation Resistance : 100MΩ min. When DC 500V between line & line.
GTCM251513L-352HC 3.50 mH 25 m Ohm 7.00
GTCM251513L-562HC 5.60 mH 50 m Ohm 5.00
GTCM251513L-472HC 4.75 mH 35 m Ohm 6.00
GTCM251513L-113HC 11.0 mH 120 m Ohm 3.00
GTCM251513L-762HC 7.65 mH 75 m Ohm 4.00
GTCM251513G-332HC 3.30 mH 35 m Ohm 6.00
GTCM251513G-242HC 2.45 mH 25 m Ohm 7.00
GTCM251513G-532HC 5.35 mH 75 m Ohm 4.00
GTCM251513G-392HC 3.90 mH 50 m Ohm 5.00
 Product Series : GTCM Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GTCM-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Jerry Chen
Established Date : 2021.01.20 Description : Toroidal Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2021.11.15 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GTCM251513-HC Type
Part No.
Inductance
L1 = L2
Min.
DCR
Max.
Rated
Current
(A)
GTCM251513G-782HC 7.80 mH 120 m Ohm 3.00
Page : 13 / 19 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : G Type 1KHz / 0.25V , L Type 10KHz / 0.1V
* Rated Current : Base on temp. rise up 40deg.C Typ.
* Insulation : AC1500V , 3 second between line & line.
* Insulation Resistance : 100MΩ min. When DC 500V between line & line.
GTCM311913L-342VC 3.40 mH 20 m Ohm 12.0
GTCM311913L-542VC 5.40 mH 30 m Ohm 8.00
GTCM311913L-452VC 4.50 mH 25 m Ohm 10.0
GTCM311913L-163VC 16.0 mH 120 m Ohm 4.00
GTCM311913L-832VC 8.30 mH 55 m Ohm 6.00
GTCM311913G-312VC 3.15 mH 25 m Ohm 10.0
GTCM311913G-232VC 2.35 mH 20 m Ohm 12.0
GTCM311913G-582VC 5.80 mH 55 m Ohm 6.00
GTCM311913G-372VC 3.75 mH 30 m Ohm 8.00
Part No.
Inductance
L1 = L2
Min.
DCR
Max.
Rated
Current
(A)
GTCM311913G-113VC 11.5 mH 120 m Ohm 4.00
 Latest Edit Date : 2021.11.15 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GTCM311913-VC Type
 File Version : GTCM-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Jerry Chen
Established Date : 2021.01.20 Description : Toroidal Common Mode
 Product Series : GTCM Brand : GOTREND
Page : 14 / 19 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : G Type 1KHz / 0.25V , L Type 10KHz / 0.1V
* Rated Current : Base on temp. rise up 40deg.C Typ.
* Insulation : AC1500V , 3 second between line & line.
* Insulation Resistance : 100MΩ min. When DC 500V between line & line.
GTCM311913L-342HC 3.40 mH 20 m Ohm 12.0
GTCM311913L-542HC 5.40 mH 30 m Ohm 8.00
GTCM311913L-452HC 4.50 mH 25 m Ohm 10.0
GTCM311913L-163HC 16.0 mH 120 m Ohm 4.00
GTCM311913L-832HC 8.30 mH 55 m Ohm 6.00
GTCM311913G-312HC 3.15 mH 25 m Ohm 10.0
GTCM311913G-232HC 2.35 mH 20 m Ohm 12.0
GTCM311913G-582HC 5.80 mH 55 m Ohm 6.00
GTCM311913G-372HC 3.75 mH 30 m Ohm 8.00
Part No.
Inductance
L1 = L2
Min.
DCR
Max.
Rated
Current
(A)
GTCM311913G-113HC 11.5 mH 120 m Ohm 4.00
 Latest Edit Date : 2021.11.15 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GTCM311913-HC Type
 File Version : GTCM-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Jerry Chen
Established Date : 2021.01.20 Description : Toroidal Common Mode
 Product Series : GTCM Brand : GOTREND
Page : 15 / 19 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : G Type 1KHz / 0.25V , L Type 10KHz / 0.1V
* Rated Current : Base on temp. rise up 40deg.C Typ.
* Insulation : AC1500V , 3 second between line & line.
* Insulation Resistance : 100MΩ min. When DC 500V between line & line.
GTCM362315L-502VC 5.00 mH 15.5 m Ohm 15.5
GTCM362315L-772VC 7.75 mH 30 m Ohm 12.0
GTCM362315L-662VC 6.65 mH 20 m Ohm 13.5
GTCM362315L-143VC 14.5 mH 80 m Ohm 6.00
GTCM362315L-103VC 10.0 mH 45 m Ohm 8.00
GTCM362315G-462VC 4.65 mH 20 m Ohm 13.5
GTCM362315G-362VC 3.60 mH 15.5 m Ohm 15.5
GTCM362315G-712VC 7.15 mH 45 m Ohm 8.00
GTCM362315G-532VC 5.35 mH 30 m Ohm 12.0
 Product Series : GTCM Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GTCM-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Jerry Chen
Established Date : 2021.01.20 Description : Toroidal Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2021.11.15 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GTCM362315-VC Type
Part No.
Inductance
L1 = L2
Min.
DCR
Max.
Rated
Current
(A)
GTCM362315G-103VC 10.0 mH 80 m Ohm 6.00
Page : 16 / 19 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : G Type 1KHz / 0.25V , L Type 10KHz / 0.1V
* Rated Current : Base on temp. rise up 40deg.C Typ.
* Insulation : AC1500V , 3 second between line & line.
* Insulation Resistance : 100MΩ min. When DC 500V between line & line.
GTCM362315L-502HC 5.00 mH 15.5 m Ohm 15.5
GTCM362315L-772HC 7.75 mH 30 m Ohm 12.0
GTCM362315L-662HC 6.65 mH 20 m Ohm 13.5
GTCM362315L-143HC 14.5 mH 80 m Ohm 6.00
GTCM362315L-103HC 10.0 mH 45 m Ohm 8.00
GTCM362315G-462HC 4.65 mH 20 m Ohm 13.5
GTCM362315G-362HC 3.60 mH 15.5 m Ohm 15.5
GTCM362315G-712HC 7.15 mH 45 m Ohm 8.50
GTCM362315G-532HC 5.35 mH 30 m Ohm 12.0
 Product Series : GTCM Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GTCM-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Jerry Chen
Established Date : 2021.01.20 Description : Toroidal Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2021.11.15 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GTCM362315-HC Type
Part No.
Inductance
L1 = L2
Min.
DCR
Max.
Rated
Current
(A)
GTCM362315G-103HC 10.0 mH 80 m Ohm 6.00
Page : 17 / 19 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Care note :
Care note for Use :
(1) Storage Condition :